PlayerID
132521
162719
5581
199083
35017
129475
10604
292700
270048
294105
214267
278110
297803
296834
91749
210076
156862
292727
275373
185010
269921
294405
35262
186757
293842
293310
178361
259079
181565
231240
119559
177887
205105
276537
49643
72615

FirstName
Leah Nichole
Donny
Art
Missy
Scott
Alan
Laura
Scott
Bill

Joe
Jeremy
Mike
Josh
Joe
Ray
Ruben
Alex
John
Theresa
Jacob
Chad
Lenny
Chad
Tom
Bill

Ann
Jon
Billy
Kurt
Brian
Corey
Ron
Kyle
Joe
Chad
Tom

LastName
Bailey
Bailey Jr
Batson
Bechel
Bedessem
Belanger
Bendikas
Bergman
Berkhahn
Braund
Brown
Brown
Cady
Caracci
Carlson
Casarez
Christianson
Cloutier
Collins
Copus
Cox
Cunitz
Cunningham
Daniels Jr
Dean
Debruyckere
Dobbs
Dupree
Elliott
Erickson
Erstad
Erstad
Feyen
Fisher
Folken
Follis
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Category

Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Information

Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to B during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to B during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization



295624
187841
293162
295073
125717
69532
293155
29935
296683
185697
228465
5580
60963
185805
237659
175728
292922
296487
258786
104439
16914
298572
16478
58071
269525
97602
293204
268877
292701
292669
294739
130425
227067
44307
101725
227065
150316

Brittany
Jim
Kyle
Jeff
Jesse
Travis
Jason
Waylon
Dan
Jeremy
Mark
Jeff
Ryan
Chris
Jon
Grant
Mike
Tim
Shawn
Steve
Keith
Curt
Chris
Dan
Nate
Matt
Jason
Margie
Tim
Jaime
Kyle
Tyler
Adam
Eric
Matt
Josh
Kevin

Fuchs
Glasspoole
Goebel
Hagen
Hall
Harding
Harlan
Hartl

Hau
Hawkins
Heather
Hefter
Hehenberger
Hennen
Hubbard
Hunter
Hutchison
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Keso
Knapp
Koste
Lacey
Leifker
Lenzner
Long
Marceille
Martinez
McQuay
Meyer
Miescke
Minkowski
Mitchell
Montag
Moris
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Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to B during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization



297770
295242
66659

298696
214397
153815
39053

201716
295575
296276
136266
192550
99621

292874
37917

295744
296698
296149
296492
182938
254123
297031
296941
23133

176343
295306
294983
295285
114629
298055
124202
205683
296637
217981
125056
214158
270080

Brock
Mike
Tony
Chuck
Jeremiah
Steve
Gary
Jody
Joe
Jason
Jerry
Josh
Jodi
Chad
Rick
Jesse
Ryan
Matt
Jordan
Toby
Mike
Jim
Rocky
Jose
Tony
Shelton
John
Andreas
Mike
Al
Todd
John
Paul
Aaron
Jacob
Dave
Greg

Mosier
Niesen
Norem
Normand
Nuenke
Oakins
Orth

Ovrid
Panozzo
Parker
Parsons
Payne
Pearson
Pecher
Peters
Peterson
Posda
Priefert
Quinnell
Reible
Rewolinski
Rhoda
Riedel
Rivas Jr
Rodas
Rodgers
Rodriguez
Rogoz
Rohner
Rosina
Rudolph
Ruth
SanSouci
Saylor
Schneider
Schneider
Schrader
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Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization



183473
150426
295402
140406
209997
250029
115509
211795
185076
295161
295939
192049
257795
137541
275448
16484

298708
295940
164910
248416
31716

295271
298688
257791
259023
295673
259992

Shawn
Dave
Corey
Ray
John
Josh
Troy
Chad
Pete
Mike
Dave
Todd
Somphone
Shelley
Rick
Rick
RJ
Tom
Anton
Clarence
John
Peter
Pete
Doua
Kue

KP
Kevin

Seelen
Setzke
Skare
Skenandore
Sonnentag
Spice
Stillman
Stites
Strerath
Stugard
Sutter
Taylor
Thoummany
Tremel
Vandehei
Velpel
Waite
Walters
Washington
Weaver
Westover
Wiegmann
Wyss

Xiong

Xiong

Yang
Zastrow
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Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change
Player Rating Change

Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization

Raised to Master during rating optimization
Raised to Master during rating optimization

Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to AA during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization
Raised to A during rating optimization



