PlayerID	FirstName	LastName	Rating	NewRating	Category	Information
132521	Leah Nichole	Bailey	Α	М	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
162719	Donny	Bailey Jr	AA	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
5581	Art	Batson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
199083	Missy	Bechel	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
35017	Scott	Bedessem	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
129475	Alan	Belanger	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
10604	Laura	Bendikas	Α	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
292700	Scott	Bergman	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
270048	Bill	Berkhahn	С	В	Player Rating Change	Raised to B during rating optimization
294105	Joe	Braund	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
214267	Jeremy	Brown	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
278110	Mike	Brown	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
297803	Josh	Cady	С	В	Player Rating Change	Raised to B during rating optimization
296834	Joe	Caracci	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
91749	Ray	Carlson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
210076	Ruben	Casarez	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
156862	Alex	Christianson	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
292727	John	Cloutier	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
275373	Theresa	Collins	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
185010	Jacob	Copus	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
269921	Chad	Cox	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
294405	Lenny	Cunitz	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
35262	Chad	Cunningham	AA	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
186757	Tom	Daniels Jr	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
293842	Bill	Dean	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
293310	Ann	Debruyckere	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
178361	Jon	Dobbs	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
259079	Billy	Dupree	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
181565	Kurt	Elliott	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
231240	Brian	Erickson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
119559	Corey	Erstad	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
177887	Ron	Erstad	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
205105	Kyle	Feyen	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
276537	Joe	Fisher	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
49643	Chad	Folken	AA	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
72615	Tom	Follis	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization

295624	Brittany	Fuchs	Α	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
187841	Jim	Glasspoole	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
293162	Kyle	Goebel	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295073	Jeff	Hagen	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
125717	Jesse	Hall	AA	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
69532	Travis	Harding	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
293155	Jason	Harlan	С	В	Player Rating Change	Raised to B during rating optimization
29935	Waylon	Hartl	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
296683	Dan	Hau	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
185697	Jeremy	Hawkins	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
228465	Mark	Heather	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
5580	Jeff	Hefter	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
60963	Ryan	Hehenberger	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
185805	Chris	Hennen	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
237659	Jon	Hubbard	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
175728	Grant	Hunter	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
292922	Mike	Hutchison	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296487	Tim	Johnson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
258786	Shawn	Johnson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
104439	Steve	Johnson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
16914	Keith	Jones	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
298572	Curt	Keso	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
16478	Chris	Knapp	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
58071	Dan	Koste	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
269525	Nate	Lacey	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
97602	Matt	Leifker	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
293204	Jason	Lenzner	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
268877	Margie	Long	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
292701	Tim	Marceille	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
292669	Jaime	Martinez	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
294739	Kyle	McQuay	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
130425	Tyler	Meyer	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
227067	Adam	Miescke	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
44307	Eric	Minkowski	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
101725	Matt	Mitchell	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
227065	Josh	Montag	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
150316	Kevin	Moris	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization

297770	Brock	Mosier	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295242	Mike	Niesen	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
66659	Tony	Norem	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
298696	Chuck	Normand	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
214397	Jeremiah	Nuenke	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
153815	Steve	Oakins	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
39053	Gary	Orth	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
201716	Jody	Ovrid	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295575	Joe	Panozzo	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296276	Jason	Parker	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
136266	Jerry	Parsons	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
192550	Josh	Payne	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
99621	Jodi	Pearson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
292874	Chad	Pecher	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
37917	Rick	Peters	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295744	Jesse	Peterson	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296698	Ryan	Posda	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296149	Matt	Priefert	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
296492	Jordan	Quinnell	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
182938	Toby	Reible	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
254123	Mike	Rewolinski	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
297031	Jim	Rhoda	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296941	Rocky	Riedel	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
23133	Jose	Rivas Jr	AA	М	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
176343	Tony	Rodas	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295306	Shelton	Rodgers	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
294983	John	Rodriguez	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295285	Andreas	Rogoz	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
114629	Mike	Rohner	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
298055	Al	Rosina	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
124202	Todd	Rudolph	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
205683	John	Ruth	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
296637	Paul	SanSouci	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
217981	Aaron	Saylor	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
125056	Jacob	Schneider	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
214158	Dave	Schneider	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
270080	Greg	Schrader	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization

183473	Shawn	Seelen	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
150426	Dave	Setzke	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295402	Corey	Skare	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
140406	Ray	Skenandore	AA	М	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
209997	John	Sonnentag	AA	M	Player Rating Change	Raised to Master during rating optimization
250029	Josh	Spice	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
115509	Troy	Stillman	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
211795	Chad	Stites	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
185076	Pete	Strerath	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295161	Mike	Stugard	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295939	Dave	Sutter	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
192049	Todd	Taylor	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
257795	Somphone	Thoummany	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
137541	Shelley	Tremel	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
275448	Rick	Vandehei	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
16484	Rick	Velpel	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
298708	RJ	Waite	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
295940	Tom	Walters	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
164910	Anton	Washington	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
248416	Clarence	Weaver	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
31716	John	Westover	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295271	Peter	Wiegmann	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
298688	Pete	Wyss	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
257791	Doua	Xiong	Α	AA	Player Rating Change	Raised to AA during rating optimization
259023	Kue	Xiong	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
295673	KP	Yang	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization
259992	Kevin	Zastrow	В	Α	Player Rating Change	Raised to A during rating optimization